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Prodigy Disc Pro Tour → Prodigy Disc Pro Tour - Oulu → 3.
kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Anna-Sofia Haipus

1 Anton Komulainen

1 Antti Kotilainen

1 Antti Paloniemi

1 Antti Turpeinen

1 Ari Penttala

1 Ari Rantala

1 Eerik Tahvanainen

1 Eetu Jansson

1 Eetu Parkkisenniemi

1 Erik Aalto

1 Eveliina Salonen

1 Heikki Saunanen

1 Henna Blomroos

1 Ilari Tuoma

1 Ilkka Moilanen

1 Ilkka Silkamo

1 Ilpo Tolonen

1 Jaakko Koppström

1 Janne Hirsimäki

1 Janne Sandholm

1 Jari Niskanen

1 Jarkko Naukkarinen

1 Jarno Pistokoski

1 Jenni Eskelinen

1 Johan Ahola

1 Johannes Uotila

1 Jonas Westerqvist

1 Joni Tuomiranta

1 Joonatan Häme
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Jouni Huhtamäki

1 Jouni Salminen

1 Juha Pohjoisaho

1 Juho Parviainen

1 Juho Väisänen

1 Jukka Tyni

1 Kristian Kuoksa

1 Lasse Keränen

1 Lauri Vainikainen

1 Lenni kemppainen

1 Leo Piironen

1 Maija Laitinen

1 Markku Tohni

1 Marko Hämäläinen

1 Marko Taalikka

1 Markus Hyttinen

1 Markus Määttä

1 Matias Kämäräinen

1 Mikael Häme

1 Mikael Hyväri

1 Mikko Kanninen

1 Mikko Ylätalo

1 Onni Salonen

1 Petri Kotilainen

1 Rami Niemi

1 Reima Riihimäki

1 Sauli Sumen

1 Simo Luoma

1 Teemu Holappa

1 Tero Hyvönen

1 Timo Marttala

1 Toni Kariniemi

1 Toni Manninen

1 Topi Kuusisto
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Topias Jokinen

1 Tuomo Jaakkonen

1 Väinö Mäkelä

1 Ville Ahokas

1 Ville Viitanen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 65

Pro Open

1 Väinö Mäkelä 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 2 3 3 -7 58 -18 177

2 Janne Hirsimäki 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 2 4 -2 63 -12 183

3 Leo Piironen 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 -5 60 -10 185

4 Mikael Häme 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 3 -2 63 -9 186

5 Ville Ahokas 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 -4 61 -6 189

6 Antti Kotilainen 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 3 2 0 65 -5 190

7 Mikko Ylätalo 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 9 2 5 5 3 3 3 -1 64 -4 191

8 Juho Parviainen 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 5 3 3 3 +1 66 -3 192

9 Antti Turpeinen 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 0 65 -3 192

10 Lasse Keränen 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 -1 64 -2 193

11 Kristian Kuoksa 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 2 6 3 3 3 3 -2 63 -2 193

12 Ilari Tuoma 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 3 -1 64 -1 194

13 Topias Jokinen 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 3 2 3 +1 66 -1 194

14 Johannes Uotila 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 3 -2 63 0 195

15 Topi Kuusisto 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 7 4 3 2 3 +2 67 1 196

16 Juho Väisänen 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 6 3 3 3 0 65 1 196

17 Jukka Tyni 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 2 +1 66 3 198

18 Erik Aalto 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 7 5 4 2 3 0 65 4 199

19 Eetu Parkkisenniemi 2 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 3 6 3 +5 70 5 200

20 Heikki Saunanen 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 -2 63 6 201

21 Sauli Sumen 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 2 3 +3 68 7 202

22 Eetu Jansson 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 5 3 3 3 -1 64 8 203

23 Joonatan Häme 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 2 3 0 65 11 206

24 Jaakko Koppström 2 5 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 8 5 3 2 3 +4 69 12 207

25 Mikael Hyväri 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 9 2 5 5 3 4 3 +6 71 12 207

25 Markus Määttä 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 3 +6 71 13 208

25 Lenni kemppainen 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 6 4 4 2 4 +6 71 13 208

28 Lauri Vainikainen 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 5 4 3 3 3 +2 67 13 208

29 Toni Kariniemi 2 4 5 4 2 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 3 +3 68 14 209

30 Joni Tuomiranta 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 4 3 4 3 +11 76 14 209

31 Tero Hyvönen 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 +2 67 14 209

31 Onni Salonen 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 2 3 +2 67 15 210

33 Simo Luoma 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 2 5 4 3 2 3 0 65 16 211

34 Anton Komulainen 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 6 3 2 3 +6 71 18 213
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

35 Jarno Pistokoski 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 6 3 3 3 3 +5 70 18 213

35 Matias Kämäräinen 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 +5 70 19 214

37 Eerik Tahvanainen 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 3 2 +4 69 19 214

38 Jarkko Naukkarinen 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 8 2 5 5 3 2 3 +5 70 19 214

39 Jonas Westerqvist 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 3 3 3 +7 72 20 215

40 Juha Pohjoisaho 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 4 2 4 +5 70 20 215

41 Timo Marttala 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 5 6 7 3 7 5 3 2 4 +8 73 24 219

41 Tuomo Jaakkonen 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 3 7 4 4 2 3 +8 73 25 220

43 Toni Manninen 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 2 4 +1 66 25 220

44 Antti Paloniemi 3 5 5 3 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 7 3 6 7 3 3 3 +10 75 27 222

45 Rami Niemi 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 +12 77 32 227

46 Johan Ahola 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 8 3 7 7 3 3 3 +11 76 38 233

47 Reima Riihimäki 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 3 +8 73 41 236

Pro Open Women

1 Henna Blomroos 3 4 7 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 3 2 3 +5 70 7 202

2 Eveliina Salonen 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 5 5 3 3 3 +2 67 16 211

3 Jenni Eskelinen 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 2 4 +9 74 25 220

4 Maija Laitinen 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 7 7 2 6 8 4 2 4 +20 85 41 236

5 Anna-Sofia Haipus 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 8 3 10 5 3 2 4 +16 81 42 237

Pro Master 40+

1 Marko Hämäläinen 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 0 65 8 203

2 Teemu Holappa 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 2 5 6 3 2 3 +6 71 9 204

3 Ari Penttala 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 3 3 +9 74 16 211

4 Ville Viitanen 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 7 4 4 3 3 +8 73 17 212

5 Ilpo Tolonen 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 8 3 5 5 3 2 4 +4 69 19 214

6 Ilkka Silkamo 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 7 3 5 4 4 2 4 +7 72 19 214

7 Markus Hyttinen 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 2 5 6 3 3 3 +1 66 21 216

8 Jouni Huhtamäki 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 7 3 6 6 3 3 4 +10 75 22 217

8 Mikko Kanninen 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 5 3 3 3 +10 75 25 220

8 Petri Kotilainen 2 6 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 2 4 +10 75 26 221

11 Marko Taalikka 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 3 +9 74 29 224

Pro Master 50+

1 Jari Niskanen 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 +6 71 15 210

2 Janne Sandholm 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 7 3 6 5 3 3 3 +8 73 22 217

3 Ilkka Moilanen 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 6 5 4 3 4 +12 77 36 231

4 Ari Rantala 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 8 2 6 6 4 2 3 +14 79 41 236
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

5 Jouni Salminen 3 3 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 3 4 3 +17 82 60 255

Pro Master 60+

1 Markku Tohni 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 4 3 3 +9 74 36 231
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 65

Avg 2.8 4.1 4.2 3.8 2.8 4.1 3.9 3.6 3.8 4.2 4.1 6.1 2.8 5.7 4.7 3.2 2.6 3.2 69.5

Difficulty 5 7 11 2 3 8 17 13 16 9 6 18 4 15 14 10 1 12 4.5

Birdie -1 23 13 9 25 24 13 13 16 4 17 4 6 2 32 3 204 16%

Par 0 38 41 42 36 39 42 23 33 26 34 36 18 47 29 24 50 32 52 642 52%

Bogey 1 7 12 16 7 5 9 33 30 35 18 14 22 5 27 25 16 4 14 299 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 1 1 5 12 6 7 4 2 17 7 11 1 79 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 6 1 2 1 14 1%

Other >3 2 1 1 4 0%
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